
 

 

 

 

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY MEERPUR REWARI 
                    (A state University Established under Haryana Act No. 29 of 2013) 

               (Recognised by U.G.C. www.igu.ac.in Ph.No. 01274-248753, 292431) 

            Theory date sheet of M.Tech 3
rd

 Sem. Regular/Re-Appear/Impr. Exams.Dec.-2019 

                                          Time of Exam:  09:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

                                                  Centre of Exam:- As per Building Notice and Roll No. Slip 

Date (Subject) Full Nomenclature of Paper Paper Code Paper I.D. 
16.12.2019 Knowledge Based System(CSE) 

Tribology & Maintenance Engineering(ME) 

Energy Audit in Power Distribution Systems(EE) 

Electrical Power Quality(EE) 

Smart Grid(EE) 

Neural Networks & Fuzzy Logics(EC) 

     16CSE23C1 

16MME23C1 

MTEE701(i) 

MTEE701(ii) 

MTEE701(iii) 

16ECE23C1 

32581 

32561 

32661 

32662 

32663 

32601 

24.12.2019 Network Security(CSE) 

Robotics and Automation(ME) 

Power System Reliability(EE) 

Power System Operation and Control(EE) 

Restructured Electric Power System(EE) 

CDMA(EC) 

     16CSE23C2 

16MME23C2 

MTEE702(i) 

MTEE702(ii) 

MTEE702(iii) 

16ECE23C2 

32582 

32562 

32664 

32665 

32666 

32602 

31.12.2019 Open Elective   

 

Note: 

1. Before answering the question-paper, the candidates should ensure that they have been supplied the correct 

question-paper. Complaint in this regard, if any, shall not be entertained after the examination. 

2. Any Electronic gadgets including mobile phone are not allowed in the examination centre at any cost. 

3. The use of simple calculator is allowed. Exchanging of calculator is not allowed.  

4. No Candidate will be allowed to enter the Examination, hall without Admit card & College  I-Card  

 

Date: 06.12.2019     Dy. Controller of  Examinations 
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