

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY MEERPUR REWARI

(A state University Established under Haryana Act No. 29 of 2013) (Recognised by U.G.C. www.igu.ac.in Ph.No. 01274-248753, 292431)

Theory date sheet of M.Tech 3rd Sem. Regular/Re-Appear/Impr. Exams.Dec.-2019
Time of Exam: 09:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.

Centre of Exam:- As per Building Notice and Roll No. Slip

Date	(Subject) Full Nomenclature of Paper	Paper Code	Paper I.D.
16.12.2019	Knowledge Based System(CSE)	16CSE23C1	32581
	Tribology & Maintenance Engineering(ME)	16MME23C1	32561
	Energy Audit in Power Distribution Systems(EE)	MTEE701(i)	32661
	Electrical Power Quality(EE)	MTEE701(ii)	32662
	Smart Grid(EE)	MTEE701(iii)	32663
	Neural Networks & Fuzzy Logics(EC)	16ECE23C1	32601
24.12.2019	Network Security(CSE)	16CSE23C2	32582
	Robotics and Automation(ME)	16MME23C2	32562
	Power System Reliability(EE)	MTEE702(i)	32664
	Power System Operation and Control(EE)	MTEE702(ii)	32665
	Restructured Electric Power System(EE)	MTEE702(iii)	32666
	CDMA(EC)	16ECE23C2	32602
31.12.2019	Open Elective		

Note:

- 1. Before answering the question-paper, the candidates should ensure that they have been supplied the correct question-paper. Complaint in this regard, if any, shall not be entertained after the examination.
- 2. Any Electronic gadgets including mobile phone are not allowed in the examination centre at any cost.
- 3. The use of simple calculator is allowed. Exchanging of calculator is not allowed.
- 4. No Candidate will be allowed to enter the Examination, hall without Admit card & College I-Card

Date: 06.12.2019 Dy. Controller of Examinations